
Rang Schütze Kl. Verein Erg.

1 Harald WASSERTHEURER A ( SR Hubertus ) 88 89 87 264 85 86 90 261 525

2 Franz WOLF A ( SR Hubertus ) 83 87 89 259 80 86 84 250 509

3 Johannes KRÖLL A ( SR Hubertus ) 95 92 95 282 74 76 49 199 481

4 Hubert GELLAN A ( SR Hubertus ) 83 91 79 253 75 84 65 224 477

5 Roman KITTINGER A ( SR Hubertus ) 77 70 81 228 73 76 65 214 442

6 Jürgen TREFFNER A ( SR Hubertus ) 72 78 73 223 83 76 51 210 433

Rang Schütze Kl. Verein Erg.

1 Erich BAUER S ( SR Hubertus ) 90 91 93 274 91 91 92 274 548

2 Walter PLEUNIK S ( SR Hubertus ) 81 88 83 252 77 83 87 247 499

3 Franz HOESZL S ( SR Hubertus ) 80 83 70 233 84 75 84 243 476

4 Hans STEINER S ( SR Hubertus ) 82 76 83 241 74 65 71 210 451
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Rang Schütze Kl. Verein Erg.

1 Peter UNTERWEGER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 97 96 96 289 96 99 92 287 576

2 Gerhard WINKLER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 89 88 95 272 89 96 98 283 555

3 Anita WURZER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 91 97 88 276 91 94 92 277 553

4 Emil JÖBSTL SB-KK ( HSV Villach ) 83 87 95 265 94 92 94 280 545

5 Gert HUBER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 83 85 94 262 93 87 89 269 531

6 Heinz HOFER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 91 84 91 266 77 90 95 262 528

7 Josef KASCHAK SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 89 86 48 223 87 81 81 249 472

8 Georg WURZER SB-KK ( SR Hubertus ) 72 84 60 216 47 75 50 172 388
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Rang Schütze Kl. Verein Erg.

1 Rupert KRASSNIG G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 97 92 96 285 97 96 100 293 578

2 Jürgen RIEGLER G ( HSV Villach ) 98 97 98 293 94 95 92 281 574

3 Gerhard SODAMIN G ( SV Straßburg ) 95 99 98 292 91 97 93 281 573

4 Friedrich PASSENEGG G ( SV Straßburg ) 95 97 97 289 92 94 95 281 570

5 Manfred ARNEITZ G ( HSV Villach ) 97 94 93 284 93 96 95 284 568

6 Melitta PASSENEGG G ( SV Straßburg ) 100 97 98 295 88 94 88 270 565

7 Brigitte SODAMIN G ( SV Straßburg ) 96 92 98 286 91 89 95 275 561

8 Bernhard NUSSER G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 93 95 96 284 93 88 88 269 553

8 Werner KOVACIC G ( SV Spittal ) 92 96 90 278 90 94 91 275 553

10 Heinz HERBST G ( SV Straßburg ) 97 95 95 287 85 92 87 264 551

11 Andreas KUBEC G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 92 94 93 279 80 88 91 259 538

12 Roswitha HÖLBLING G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 90 95 96 281 87 83 85 255 536

13 Norbert HAID G ( SV Spittal ) 82 92 96 270 84 86 88 258 528

13 Antonio PERSELLO G ( HSV Villach ) 89 91 88 268 81 91 88 260 528

15 Wilfried ENGELMAYER G ( HSV Villach ) 97 93 94 284 81 76 74 231 515

16 Siegfried MEIXL G ( SV Spittal ) 90 94 78 262 79 61 90 230 492

17 Otmar GRECZI G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 89 81 87 257 76 64 90 230 487

18 Erika PLESCHGATTERNIG G ( SV Spittal ) 81 75 77 233 84 73 81 238 471

19 Alexander STEINER G Kein Verein 67 82 87 236 60 63 74 197 433

20 Johann ESSMANN G ( HSV Villach ) 44 66 36 146 42 69 72 183 329

Gästeklasse

Präzision Schnellfeuer
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Rang Schütze Kl. Verein Erg.

1 Rupert KRASSNIG G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 97 92 96 285 97 96 100 293 578

2 Jürgen RIEGLER G ( HSV Villach ) 98 97 98 293 94 95 92 281 574

3 Gerhard SODAMIN G ( SV Straßburg ) 95 99 98 292 91 97 93 281 573

4 Friedrich PASSENEGG G ( SV Straßburg ) 95 97 97 289 92 94 95 281 570

5 Manfred ARNEITZ G ( HSV Villach ) 97 94 93 284 93 96 95 284 568

6 Melitta PASSENEGG G ( SV Straßburg ) 100 97 98 295 88 94 88 270 565

7 Brigitte SODAMIN G ( SV Straßburg ) 96 92 98 286 91 89 95 275 561

8 Bernhard NUSSER G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 93 95 96 284 93 88 88 269 553

8 Werner KOVACIC G ( SV Spittal ) 92 96 90 278 90 94 91 275 553

10 Heinz HERBST G ( SV Straßburg ) 97 95 95 287 85 92 87 264 551

11 Erich BAUER S ( SR Hubertus ) 90 91 93 274 91 91 92 274 548

12 Andreas KUBEC G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 92 94 93 279 80 88 91 259 538

13 Roswitha HÖLBLING G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 90 95 96 281 87 83 85 255 536

14 Norbert HAID G ( SV Spittal ) 82 92 96 270 84 86 88 258 528

14 Antonio PERSELLO G ( HSV Villach ) 89 91 88 268 81 91 88 260 528

16 Harald WASSERTHEURER A ( SR Hubertus ) 88 89 87 264 85 86 90 261 525

17 Wilfried ENGELMAYER G ( HSV Villach ) 97 93 94 284 81 76 74 231 515

18 Franz WOLF A ( SR Hubertus ) 83 87 89 259 80 86 84 250 509

19 Walter PLEUNIK S ( SR Hubertus ) 81 88 83 252 77 83 87 247 499

20 Siegfried MEIXL G ( SV Spittal ) 90 94 78 262 79 61 90 230 492

21 Otmar GRECZI G ( HSV Klgft-Helvetia ) 89 81 87 257 76 64 90 230 487

22 Johannes KRÖLL A ( SR Hubertus ) 95 92 95 282 74 76 49 199 481

23 Hubert GELLAN A ( SR Hubertus ) 83 91 79 253 75 84 65 224 477

24 Franz HOESZL S ( SR Hubertus ) 80 83 70 233 84 75 84 243 476

25 Erika PLESCHGATTERNIG G ( SV Spittal ) 81 75 77 233 84 73 81 238 471

26 Hans STEINER S ( SR Hubertus ) 82 76 83 241 74 65 71 210 451

27 Roman KITTINGER A ( SR Hubertus ) 77 70 81 228 73 76 65 214 442

28 Jürgen TREFFNER A ( SR Hubertus ) 72 78 73 223 83 76 51 210 433

28 Alexander STEINER G Kein Verein 67 82 87 236 60 63 74 197 433

30 Johann ESSMANN G ( HSV Villach ) 44 66 36 146 42 69 72 183 329

Präzision Schnellfeuer
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